GaN Chargers
Oc
Description
Supports charging of up to 4 devices simultaneously with a maximum total output of up to 240W
Integrated GaN technology provides efficient charging and generates less heat
Great travel companion thanks to foldable US prongs, replaceable EU and UK plugs and slim,
compact design
Supports super-fast charging with USB Power Delivery 3.1 & 3.0, PPS, and Quick Charge 3.0

2x 65W
2x 100W + 1x 65W
2x 140W + 1x 20W
2x 100W + 1x 65W
1x 140W + 1x 100W + 1x 65W
1x 18W
1x 30W
1x 30W
1x 18W
1x 60W
1x 60W
Warning: INDOOR USE ONLY
GaN Chargers - Ordering information:
Reorder No. Description Barcode EAN-128 EAN-14
32200
Verbatim GNC-35 GaN Charger 35W with 1 x USB-C® PD 35W /
1 x USB-A QC 3.0 (EU/UK/US)
023942322009
(02)00023942322009(37)10(91)892
(02)00023942322009(37)40(91)892
20023942322
50023942322
32201
Verbatim GNC-65 GaN Charger 65W with 2 x USB-C® PD 65W /
1 x USB-A QC 3.0 (EU/UK/US)
023942322016
(02)00023942322016(37)10(91)892
(02)00023942322016(37)40(91)892
20023942322
50023942322
32202
Verbatim GNC-100 GaN Charger 100W with 2 x USB-C® PD 100W /
1 x USB-C® PD 65W / 1 x USB-A QC 3.0 (EU/UK/US)
023942322023
(02)00023942322023(37)10(91)892
(02)00023942322023(37)20(91)892
20023942322
50023942322
32203
Verbatim GNC-140 GaN Charger 140W with 2 x USB-C® PD 140W / 1
x USB-C® PD 20W / 1 x USB-A QC 3.0 (EU/UK/US)
023942322030
(02)00023942322030(37)10(91)892
(02)00023942322030(37)20(91)892
20023942322
50023942322
32204
Verbatim GNC-200 GaN Charger 200W with 2 x USB-C® PD 100W / 1
x USB-C® PD 65W / 1 x USB QC 3.0 (EU/UK/US)
023942322047
(02)00023942322047(37)10(91)892
(02)00023942322047(37)20(91)892
20023942322
50023942322
32205
Verbatim GNC-240 GaN Charger 240W with 1 x USB-C® 140W /1 x
USB-C® 100W / 1 x USB-C® 65W / 1 x USB-A QC 3.0 (EU/UK/US)
023942322054
(02)00023942322054(37)10(91)892
(02)00023942322054(37)20(91)892